You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
12V-F : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
JS1A-12V-F Details PDF
JS1A-12V-F
Manufacturer Part Number: JS1A-12V-F
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A 12V
Datasheets: JS1A-12V-F.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 536 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number JS1A-12V-F
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A 12V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 536 pcs Stock
Series JS
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Termination Style PC Pin
Features Sealed - Fully
Contact Material Silver Tin Oxide (AgSnO)
Contact Form SPST-NO (1 Form A)
Relay Type General Purpose
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 400 Ohms
Coil Current 30mA
Coil Voltage 12VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 10A
Switching Voltage 250VAC, 100VDC - Max
Turn On Voltage (Max) 8.4 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 1.2 VDC
Operate Time 10ms
Release Time 10ms
Coil Power 360 mW
Packaging Bulk
JS181156-AA
Panasonic
CAP FILM 15UF 10% 180VAC
QC TERM
JS181755-AA
Panasonic
CAP FILM 7.5UF 180VAC QC
TERM
JS1A-24V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
10A 24V
JS1A-18V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
10A 18V
JS1A-18V-F
Panasonic
JS RELAY 1 FORM A 18V
JS1A-12V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
10A 12V
JS181126-AA
Panasonic
CAP FILM 12UF 10% 180VAC
QC TERM
JS181206-AA
Panasonic
CAP FILM 20UF 10% 180VAC
QC TERM
06033A390JAT2A 2MBI550VX-170-50 AAT8512IJS-T1 APT40SM120S ASL-3W-K
BZG04-16TR C2012CH2A223J125AC CGJ2B2C0G1H561J050BA CL10B106MQ8NRNC CRG2003-45A01
DL-10T11 DS90LV048ATM EXB30-24D05-3V3 FJN3303RBU FSDM07652R
GP10G-E3/73 GQM2195C2E1R3CB12D HM2050-AWA IRGTDB200K12 JS1-24V-F
JS1-5V-F JS1-B-12V-F JS1A-12V JS1A-24V-H52-F JS1A-B-12V
LB1868M-TLM-E LRH100-P LS411460 MAX1481EUB+T MAX771ESA
MC34164P-5RPG MCIMX508CVK8B MG20G4GL1 MP2158GQH N1550CH24
OPA2683IDCNR QM75DY-12H R5323N023B-TR-F RB060MM-60 RQ6C065BC
RS3B-13-F S524C80D41-SCT0 SF14-0881M6UBA1 SI4730-C40-GMR SP3481EN-L
SP6201EM5-L-5.0/TR SPB11N60C3 VE-253-MX VLP6045LT-470M XC61CS24XXNR